
Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Sem. Mon.1 Mon.2 Listas M.R. MÉDIA Con-

Peso 2 Peso 3 Peso 3 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 2 FINAL ceito

Adrielli de Oliveira Pereira 5.0 4.2 5.4 9.3 6.7 6.0 4.1 6.5 5.2 A

Ana Maria Casaque 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 R

Benedito Dias Becaleto 3.3 1.3 2.5 6.0 6.2 0.0 0.0 3.1 1.2 R
Bryan Steves Rodrigues Garcia 6.0 2.6 6.2 7.3 5.0 10.0 1.0 5.8 5.0 A
Camila Carmona de Moraes Ribeiro 6.2 9.3 3.5 5.3 6.0 8.0 7.9 6.8 6.4 A

Daniel Augusto Franchin Pellegrini 5.5 3.5 5.9 9.3 6.7 6.0 2.9 6.2 5.2 A

Dario Augusto de Oliveira 5.3 3.0 3.8 7.3 7.0 7.5 5.1 6.7 5.0 A

Davi Corte Petean 7.7 2.3 4.7 6.3 6.0 6.0 3.4 5.4 5.0 A

Eduardo Henrique Marcandalli Boleta 7.0 6.3 3.3 9.5 7.3 7.0 7.9 7.9 5.9 A

Eric Silva Araujo 4.7 2.5 6.7 9.0 6.7 5.0 6.2 6.7 5.0 A

Fabio Lima Abrantes 7.7 6.7 5.0 6.3 6.0 6.0 7.6 6.5 6.3 A

Fábio Luiz Capel Marques 6.3 5.0 2.2 10.0 7.3 10.0 8.4 8.9 5.2 A

Felipe Moraes Pereira 5.2 2.7 3.3 5.7 5.7 0.0 4.7 4.0 3.0 R

Gabriel Lopes de Lima 5.7 4.7 4.5 6.0 6.2 5.0 4.9 5.5 5.0 A

Giovana Guerra Mariano 3.8 3.0 6.3 10.0 7.3 10.0 8.1 8.8 5.3 A

Giuliano Diehl Brunelli 3.8 3.3 6.8 9.0 6.7 5.0 3.8 6.1 5.0 A

Guilherme Carlos Fernandes 5.5 2.3 0.0 9.0 6.7 0.0 4.6 5.1 2.8 R

Gustavo Ribeiro Camargo 4.3 3.5 4.7 8.0 6.3 6.0 4.9 6.3 5.2 A

Henrique Ali Kitagawa 2.5 3.5 7.2 7.3 5.0 7.0 6.7 6.5 5.0 A

Hugo Henrique Andrade Meneghette 4.5 5.8 4.6 9.5 7.3 10.0 6.4 8.3 5.7 A

Igor Juliani 2.8 2.5 4.7 9.3 6.7 6.0 2.1 6.0 3.9 R

Isabella Costa Carrijo 4.8 1.6 4.7 6.3 6.0 6.0 4.2 5.6 4.0 R

José Luís Arakaki Júnior 4.6 2.8 4.2 6.0 6.2 5.0 5.1 5.6 4.1 R

Lorena Lourenção Perezi Marçal 6.7 6.4 5.6 5.3 6.0 8.0 7.9 6.8 6.3 A

Lucas Fenelon Parra 6.6 0.8 6.5 5.7 5.7 10.0 1.0 5.6 5.0 A

Mariana Oliveira Brassaloti 6.6 7.5 5.4 7.3 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.7 6.5 A

Mateus Abrantes Magnani 7.3 5.6 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.5 4.4 6.5 6.6 A

Natália Gonçalves Staudt 3.8 6.5 6.0 5.3 6.0 8.0 7.2 6.6 5.8 A

Renato Mello Martins Figueiredo Silva 3.3 6.0 4.5 9.0 6.7 5.0 3.5 6.1 5.0 A

Wederson de Morais da Silva 7.0 6.3 4.0 10.0 7.3 8.0 5.0 7.6 6.0 A

Willian Lima Rodrigues 4.6 4.8 5.5 7.3 5.0 7.0 4.9 6.0 5.2 A

Yara Awety Almeida e Procidio 6.3 4.6 9.5 6.3 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.7 A
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MÉDIA ---->>> 5.3 4.1 4.8 7.4 6.2 6.2 4.8 6.1 5.0

MON.1 = Mon. Seminários; MON.2 = Hidrometria; Listas = Médias das Listas de exercícios TAXA DE APROVAÇÃO ---->> 78%

Desvio Padrão ---->>> 1.4 2.1 1.9 2.1 1.3 2.8 2.3 1.6 1.4

NOME 14/ago 21/ago 28/ago 04/set 09/out 16/out 30/out MÉDIA

Adrielli de Oliveira Pereira 0.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 4.1

Ana Maria Casaque 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Benedito Dias Becaleto 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Bryan Steves Rodrigues Garcia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.0

Camila Carmona de Moraes Ribeiro 10.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 7.5 7.9

Daniel Augusto Franchin Pellegrini 0.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 2.9

Dario Augusto de Oliveira 5.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 0.0 5.0 5.1

Davi Corte Petean 0.0 0.0 7.5 8.5 0.0 0.0 7.5 3.4

Eduardo Henrique Marcandalli Boleta 10.0 6.0 7.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 4.0 7.9

Eric Silva Araujo 0.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 6.2

Fabio Lima Abrantes 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.6

Fábio Luiz Capel Marques 10.0 7.5 8.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.4

Felipe Moraes Pereira 0.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 4.7

Gabriel Lopes de Lima 0.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 4.0 0.0 8.0 4.9

Giovana Guerra Mariano 9.5 6.0 8.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.1

Giuliano Diehl Brunelli 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 3.8

Guilherme Carlos Fernandes 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.6

Gustavo Ribeiro Camargo 0.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 4.9

Henrique Ali Kitagawa 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 6.7

Hugo Henrique Andrade Meneghette 5.0 0.0 7.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 4.0 6.4

Igor Juliani 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 2.1

Isabella Costa Carrijo 6.0 0.0 7.5 8.5 0.0 0.0 7.5 4.2

José Luís Arakaki Júnior 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.5 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.1

Lorena Lourenção Perezi Marçal 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 10.0 7.5 7.9

Lucas Fenelon Parra 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 1.0

Mariana Oliveira Brassaloti 9.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Mateus Abrantes Magnani 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.4

Natália Gonçalves Staudt 5.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 7.5 7.2

Renato Mello Martins Figueiredo Silva 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 3.5

Wederson de Morais da Silva 5.0 7.0 0.0 7.5 7.5 0.0 8.0 5.0

Willian Lima Rodrigues 10.0 0.0 9.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 4.9

Yara Awety Almeida e Procidio 0.0 0.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.9

MÉDIA 3.6 3.2 6.6 5.5 4.6 4.3 6.0 4.8

Desvio Padrão 4.1 3.3 3.1 3.7 3.6 4.2 2.6 3.5

LISTAS DE EXERCÍCIOS


